Plan Holder Report as of 02/04/2026 07:37 AM CST

Cowen B&0O Pond

Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 10040922

Closing Date: Thu, 02/19/2026 02:00 PM EST Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: Town of Cowen Solicitor Name: The Thrasher Group,
Inc. Contact: Marcus Carnegie Phone: 304-343-7601

Company Name &
Address

Main Street Builders, LLC
311 S Walker Street,
Princeton, WV-24740

BC Allen Company LLC
15 Industrial Park Rd,
Whitehall, WV-26554

Wolfe's Excavating
70 Columbia Blvd,
Clarksburg, WV-26301

Jim Construction, Inc.

PO BOX 3926, Charleston,

WV-25339

Midkiff LLC

829 Morris Branch rd,
Meadow Bridge, WV-
25976

Covenant Ridge Group
Inc

110 Main St, Beckley, WV-

25801

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati, OH-45209

Shriver and Son's
Excavating

2004 Rhinehart Road,
New Martinsville, WV -
26155

DOSS ENTERPRISES LC
7522 US HWY 19 N, JANE
LEW, WV-26378

WG Land Company, LLC
2023 County Line Road,
Champion, PA-15622

Mountaineer Contractors
15237 S Preston
Highway, Kingwood, WV-
26537

Contact Name/Email Address

Michael A Sarver
m.a.sarver@outlook.com

Chad Vandevender
chadv@bcallenco.com

Justin Curfman
jeurfman@wolfesexcavating.com

Sage Kerkes
sagekerkes@yahoo.com

Tyler Midkiff
midkiffllc@gmail.com

Martin Pierce
martin@covenantridgegroup.com

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

Ron Shriver
shriver.sons@gmail.com

Doss Enterprises
estimating@dossenterprises.com

Bill Lamberson
billl@wglandco.com

Shawn Hornsby
shawn.hornsby@mciwv.com

Email: mcarnegie@thethrashergroup.com

Phone/Fax

3049202829
3044252172

3046989799

3042990324

3048429051

13043437448

304-731-9059

3072178322

800-364-2059
866-570-8187

3046725636

304-884-2325

724-593-8351

304-282-6679

Bus.
Cert

DBE

Bus. Desig

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Construction Manager

Prime Bidder

Plan Room

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder
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